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Year:

| 2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY, MD

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT

$3,104,366

Funding by Program
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Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn**
$9,573,451.59
$0.00
$463,448.08
$1,097,952.29
$10,194,957.72
$0.00
$2,319,202.46

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$7,426,401.97
$7,047,981.47
$13,656.25
$545,081.71
$3,963,929.66
$783,128.10
$193,039.54

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$1,045,953.44
$2,430,010.30

$58,523.67
$0.00
($3,275,653.38)
$1,019,113.90
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.

** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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